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Description

199201270000
00560

01/27/1992
11:27:35

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEWIS JAMES 9 173

199410270003
22351

10/27/1994
10:22:18

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MULARSKI,
TAMMY J B

199502160000
42151

02/16/1995
09:23:35

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ALEXANDER,
DIANNE B

199808260003
32141

08/26/1998
08:06:28

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCGUIRE, G
FAYE

199808260003
32131

08/26/1998
08:06:27

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY REYNOLDS,
WANDA F

199809040003
46581

09/04/1998
09:27:19

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PEARCE,
LINDA

199810300004
28061

10/30/1998
01:32:39

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROPER, MAX
A

199409280002
95761

09/28/1994
03:11:43

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GREEN,
TRACI

199601240000
24531

01/24/1996
10:46:50

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEWIS, JAMES

199811020004
31351

11/02/1998
01:51:25

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MULARSKI,
TAMMY J B

199811170004
55411

11/17/1998
08:00:36

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FREEMAN,
NANCY H

199811170004
55441

11/17/1998
08:05:28

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOYLE,
HOLLY

202201270000
38000

01/27/2022
10:42:02

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ALONZO
BRANDEE R

202201210000
30600

01/21/2022
01:36:02

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GLASS
CYNTHIA
MURPHY

202202230000
76900

02/23/2022
11:18:38

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MIXON
MARQUETTA



202202090000
57980

02/09/2022
11:09:24

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHELTON
STEPHANIE

202202100000
59150

02/10/2022
08:47:26

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BILLINGSLEY
TRACY
ELAINE

202202100000
59230

02/10/2022
08:58:25

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TURNER
COURTNEY
HILL

202202100000
59700

02/10/2022
12:10:06

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GALLUPS
KIYRA

202202110000
61030

02/11/2022
10:10:19

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SAMANIEGO
JOSEPH
MICHAEL

202202110000
62350

02/11/2022
02:32:13

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TURNER
LORRAINE
WHITE

202202110000
62570

02/11/2022
04:08:51

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOLIFIELD
JULIE

202202140000
64740

02/14/2022
03:58:47

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOLLAND
JESSICA L

202202250000
82160

02/25/2022
02:28:05

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HUGHES
SHELBI L

202203020000
88000

03/02/2022
11:43:50

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WOOD
SUSANNE M

202203030000
89090

03/03/2022
10:49:48

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROBERTS
LYNN B

202203010000
86100

03/01/2022
09:59:57

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FREY JOHN
MARK

202203040000
92070

03/04/2022
01:20:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STARNES
JOSEPH
WAYNE

202203100000
99770

03/10/2022
10:55:03

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DOWDELL
ROSIA

202203100001
00240

03/10/2022
12:15:16

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RAMEY
KAYLEE


