Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY; Party Role= Party 2;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199201270000 00560	01/27/1992 11:27:35	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEWIS JAMES	9	173				
199410270003 22351	10/27/1994 10:22:18	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MULARSKI, TAMMY J B						
199502160000 12151	02/16/1995 09:23:35	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ALEXANDER, DIANNE B						
199808260003 32141	08/26/1998 08:06:28	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCGUIRE, G FAYE						
199808260003 32131	08/26/1998 08:06:27	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	REYNOLDS, WANDA F						
199809040003 46581	09/04/1998 09:27:19	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PEARCE, LINDA						
199810300004 28061	10/30/1998 01:32:39	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROPER, MAX A						
199409280002 95761	09/28/1994 03:11:43	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GREEN, TRACI						
199601240000 24531	01/24/1996 10:46:50	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEWIS, JAMES						
199811020004 31351	11/02/1998 01:51:25	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MULARSKI, TAMMY J B						
199811170004 55411	11/17/1998 08:00:36	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FREEMAN, NANCY H						
199811170004 55441	11/17/1998 08:05:28	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOYLE, HOLLY						
202201270000 38000	01/27/2022 10:42:02	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ALONZO BRANDEE R						
202201210000 30600	01/21/2022 01:36:02	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GLASS CYNTHIA MURPHY						
202202230000 76900	02/23/2022 11:18:38	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MIXON MARQUETTA						

		1		1	1	 1	1		
202202090000 57980	02/09/2022 11:09:24	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHELTON STEPHANIE				
202202100000 59150	02/10/2022 08:47:26	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BILLINGSLEY TRACY ELAINE				
202202100000 59230	02/10/2022 08:58:25	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TURNER COURTNEY HILL				
202202100000 59700	02/10/2022 12:10:06	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GALLUPS KIYRA				
202202110000 61030	02/11/2022 10:10:19	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SAMANIEGO JOSEPH MICHAEL				
202202110000 62350	02/11/2022 02:32:13	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TURNER LORRAINE WHITE				
202202110000 62570	02/11/2022 04:08:51	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOLIFIELD JULIE				
202202140000 64740	02/14/2022 03:58:47	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOLLAND JESSICA L				
202202250000 82160	02/25/2022 02:28:05	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HUGHES SHELBI L				
202203020000 88000	03/02/2022 11:43:50	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WOOD SUSANNE M				
202203030000 89090	03/03/2022 10:49:48	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBERTS LYNN B				
202203010000 86100	03/01/2022 09:59:57	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FREY JOHN MARK				
202203040000 92070	03/04/2022 01:20:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STARNES JOSEPH WAYNE				
202203100000 99770	03/10/2022 10:55:03	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DOWDELL ROSIA				
202203100001 00240	03/10/2022 12:15:16	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RAMEY KAYLEE				